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Pasco County - Single Family Home

Manatee County - Condominium

Pasco County - Condominium
Hillsborough County - Single Family Home
Hillsborough County - Condominium
Sarasota County - Single Family Home
Sarasota County - Condominium
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4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT

Cumulative Tampa Bay Report - Single Family Home
Cumulative Tampa Bay Report - Condominium
Pinellas County - Single Family Home
Pinellas County - Condominium

Tuesday, July 15, 2025
Wednesday, July 16, 2025

Report Breakdown



as of:

Day 1
Day 2 GRAPH:
Day 3 Active - Newly listed during the date range
Day 4 Pending - Status changed to 'pending' during the date range
Day 5 Sold - Closed during the date range
Day 6 Canceled - Canceled during the date range
Day 7 Temp off Market - Status changed to 'temp' off market' during the date range
Day 8 The date ranges are not cumulative.
Day 9 Day 1:
Day 10 Day 28:
Day 11
Day 12 TOTALS:
Day 13 4 Weeks: The summation of each date range (Day 1 - Day 28)
Day 14
Day 15
Day 16
Day 17 Market Changes
Day 18 Day 1's New Listings, Price Increase, Price Decreases and Back on Market
Day 19 Manatee County - Single Family Home
Day 20 7 Day Sold Comparison
Day 21 Compares the sold amount and volume in the last 7 days against the same timeframe
Day 22 in the prior year and days 8 - days 14.
Day 23
Day 24
Day 25
Day 26
Day 27
Day 28

Monday, July 14, 2025
REPORT BREAKDOWN

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
REPORT BREAKDOWN

Tuesday, July 15, 2025
7/16/2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Sunday, July 13, 2025
Saturday, July 12, 2025
Friday, July 11, 2025
Wednesday, July 16, 2025
Tuesday, July 15, 2025
Monday, July 14, 2025
Sunday, July 13, 2025
Saturday, July 12, 2025
Friday, July 11, 2025
Thursday, July 10, 2025
Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025
Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Tuesday, July 1, 2025
Monday, June 30, 2025
Sunday, June 29, 2025
Saturday, June 28, 2025
Friday, June 27, 2025
Thursday, June 26, 2025

Monday, July 7, 2025
Sunday, July 6, 2025
Saturday, July 5, 2025
Friday, July 4, 2025
Thursday, July 3, 2025
Wednesday, July 2, 2025
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 6371
Canceled 1485
Pending 4387
Sold 4089
Temporarily Off-Market 364

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, July 14, 2024 $1,418,035 4
Saturday, July 13, 2024 $3,600,520 11
Friday, July 12, 2024 $172,404,009 318
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $81,773,166 148
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $102,228,146 178
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $101,153,392 154
Monday, July 08, 2024 $116,675,885 196
Total $579,253,153 1009

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

TAMPA BAY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Total

Back on the Market 52
New Listings 169
Price Decrease 366
Price Increase 18

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $64,991,295 100
Monday, July 14, 2025 $76,224,774 123
Sunday, July 13, 2025 $271,000 1
Saturday, July 12, 2025 $180,000 1
Friday, July 11, 2025 $172,500,091 281
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $97,828,161 176
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $65,075,015 124
Total $477,070,336 806

*Back on Market can be from 
these sources - Pending, Temp 
Off Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)

All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 1875
Canceled 591
Pending 766
Sold 691
Temporarily Off-Market 125

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, July 12, 2024 $36,706,070 63
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $10,243,095 24
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $19,931,976 44
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $21,410,432 31
Monday, July 08, 2024 $17,947,805 35
Total $106,239,378 197

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

TAMPA BAY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Total

Back on the Market 11
New Listings 46
Price Decrease 88
Price Increase 6

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $7,295,500 15
Monday, July 14, 2025 $10,696,000 19
Friday, July 11, 2025 $8,931,088 42
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $9,709,800 29
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $5,795,800 22
Total $42,428,188 127

*Back on Market can be from 
these sources - Pending, Temp 
Off Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)

All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 1348
Canceled 345
Pending 892
Sold 807
Temporarily Off-Market 79

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Saturday, July 13, 2024 $200,000 1
Friday, July 12, 2024 $32,382,793 57
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $15,329,600 26
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $23,983,000 41
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $12,479,900 20
Monday, July 08, 2024 $24,742,397 35
Total $109,117,690 180

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

PINELLAS COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Pinellas

Back on the Market 11
New Listings 32
Price Decrease 81
Price Increase 5

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $12,629,490 23
Monday, July 14, 2025 $17,914,844 37
Friday, July 11, 2025 $32,769,513 62
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $20,240,935 31
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $14,203,479 24
Total $97,758,261 177

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 838
Canceled 230
Pending 343
Sold 273
Temporarily Off-Market 50

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, July 12, 2024 $15,334,014 32
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $3,302,900 10
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $10,725,500 20
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $8,305,882 19
Monday, July 08, 2024 $5,926,000 15
Total $43,594,296 96

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

PINELLAS COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Pinellas

Back on the Market 3
New Listings 16
Price Decrease 44
Price Increase 3

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $395,000 2
Monday, July 14, 2025 $3,984,000 11
Friday, July 11, 2025 $4,874,488 21
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $4,288,000 9
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $2,196,300 9
Total $15,737,788 52

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 1229
Canceled 227
Pending 893
Sold 837
Temporarily Off-Market 46

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, July 14, 2024 $255,000 1
Saturday, July 13, 2024 $1,284,145 4
Friday, July 12, 2024 $29,558,411 68
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $15,365,490 37
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $13,947,160 34
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $9,469,985 24
Monday, July 08, 2024 $16,567,790 38
Total $86,447,981 206

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

PASCO COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Pasco

Back on the Market 8
New Listings 26
Price Decrease 70
Price Increase 3

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $8,333,450 16
Monday, July 14, 2025 $9,924,127 25
Saturday, July 12, 2025 $180,000 1
Friday, July 11, 2025 $24,026,723 52
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $16,122,838 38
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $13,599,679 30
Total $72,186,817 162

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 99
Canceled 27
Pending 50
Sold 42
Temporarily Off-Market 15

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, July 12, 2024 $319,727 2
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $244,500 2
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $557,000 3
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $147,500 1
Total $1,268,727 8

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

PASCO COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Pasco

Back on the Market 0
New Listings 4
Price Decrease 3
Price Increase 0

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $80,000 1
Monday, July 14, 2025 $239,000 1
Friday, July 11, 2025 $576,500 4
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $395,000 2
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $233,000 1
Total $1,523,500 9

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 1970
Canceled 430
Pending 1325
Sold 1216
Temporarily Off-Market 114

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, July 14, 2024 $758,375 2
Saturday, July 13, 2024 $1,881,375 5
Friday, July 12, 2024 $57,358,189 115
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $21,491,010 42
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $30,631,350 56
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $36,774,715 62
Monday, July 08, 2024 $33,388,330 63
Total $182,283,344 345

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Hillsborough

Back on the Market 18
New Listings 64
Price Decrease 110
Price Increase 3

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $16,742,445 25
Monday, July 14, 2025 $13,567,082 25
Friday, July 11, 2025 $57,859,545 77
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $22,472,399 47
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $26,610,867 51
Total $137,252,338 225

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off 
Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 336
Canceled 115
Pending 161
Sold 131
Temporarily Off-Market 27

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, July 12, 2024 $10,593,704 11
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $4,366,000 5
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $2,021,500 6
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $5,957,500 3
Monday, July 08, 2024 $5,350,805 8
Total $28,289,509 33

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Hillsborough

Back on the Market 3
New Listings 8
Price Decrease 12
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $1,606,000 4
Monday, July 14, 2025 $330,000 1
Friday, July 11, 2025 $1,272,000 6
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $1,343,900 6
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $1,411,500 5
Total $5,963,400 22

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off 
Market, Cancelled and 
Expired Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 970
Canceled 282
Pending 658
Sold 641
Temporarily Off-Market 74

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, July 12, 2024 $28,316,517 37
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $13,819,273 25
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $13,148,696 21
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $27,673,649 25
Monday, July 08, 2024 $28,424,530 41
Total $111,382,665 149

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

SARASOTA COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Sarasota

Back on the Market 9
New Listings 29
Price Decrease 47
Price Increase 2

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $16,540,790 21
Monday, July 14, 2025 $16,791,281 23
Sunday, July 13, 2025 $271,000 1
Friday, July 11, 2025 $31,274,991 49
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $21,026,174 34
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $4,610,000 11
Total $90,514,236 139

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 353
Canceled 151
Pending 112
Sold 147
Temporarily Off-Market 15

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, July 12, 2024 $7,216,725 10
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $1,431,695 4
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $4,806,476 10
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $6,165,550 5
Monday, July 08, 2024 $5,491,000 8
Total $25,111,446 37

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

SARASOTA COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Sarasota

Back on the Market 5
New Listings 11
Price Decrease 20
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $3,844,500 5
Monday, July 14, 2025 $5,895,000 4
Friday, July 11, 2025 $1,193,100 7
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $677,000 4
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $410,000 2
Total $12,019,600 22

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 854
Canceled 201
Pending 619
Sold 588
Temporarily Off-Market 51

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Sunday, July 14, 2024 $404,660 1
Saturday, July 13, 2024 $235,000 1
Friday, July 12, 2024 $24,788,099 41
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $15,767,793 18
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $20,517,940 26
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $14,755,143 23
Monday, July 08, 2024 $13,552,838 19
Total $90,021,473 129

4 WEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

MANATEE COUNTY - SINGLE FAMILY HOME

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Manatee

Back on the Market 6
New Listings 18
Price Decrease 58
Price Increase 5

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $10,745,120 15
Monday, July 14, 2025 $18,027,440 13
Friday, July 11, 2025 $26,569,319 41
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $17,965,815 26
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $6,050,990 8
Total $79,358,684 103

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)All data is current as of today, though some MLS statuses may have changed from prior days.
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MlsStatus Active Canceled Pending Sold Temporarily Off-Market

MLS Status
 

4 Week Total

Active 249
Canceled 68
Pending 100
Sold 98
Temporarily Off-Market 18

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Friday, July 12, 2024 $3,241,900 8
Thursday, July 11, 2024 $898,000 3
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 $1,821,500 5
Tuesday, July 09, 2024 $834,000 3
Monday, July 08, 2024 $1,180,000 4
Total $7,975,400 23

4 WEEEK REAL ESTATE MARKET REPORT
﻿7/15/2025﻿

MANATEE COUNTY - CONDO

7 DAY SOLD COMPARISON

Category Sum of Manatee

Back on the Market 0
New Listings 7
Price Decrease 9
Price Increase 1

DAILY MARKET CHANGE

TOTALS

Closed Prior Year
 

Volume Count

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 $1,370,000 3
Monday, July 14, 2025 $248,000 2
Friday, July 11, 2025 $1,015,000 4
Thursday, July 10, 2025 $3,005,900 8
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 $1,545,000 5
Total $7,183,900 22

*Back on Market can be 
from these sources - 
Pending, Temp Off Market, 
Cancelled and Expired 
Listing)


